Summarization Track Results (Opinion Pilot)

Summarizers

Indian Institute of Technology K haragpur

Run ID
Type

Used NIST answer snippets

Summarizers]
automatic
Yes

Average pyramid F scoreg(= 1):
Average grammaticality:
Average non-redundancy:
Average structure/coherence:
Average overall fluency/readability:
Average overall responsiveness:

0.332
5.54
6.04
2.6
3.90
4.3
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